12/10/2022, 16:30 JoSAA

J OSI'A Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022 E _ _
LA IITs, NITs, IIEST, lliTs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022- ~Counselling Services

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 23

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Tec

hnology, Jalandhar

Academic Program Computer Science and Engineering (4 Ye
ars, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/4



12/10/2022, 16:30

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

6628

3613

845

2233

3963

3033

7580

788

1814

2231

2082

2000

13003

20915

845

2677

3963

9653

26141

788

3006

3921

4769

2/4



12/10/2022, 16:30

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

(ON)

(O

(O

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(0N

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6760

12839

262

467

1211

2285

2309

5393

99

809

572

356

9127

15030

262

467

1387

2285

3047

6315

99

1292

1463

414

3/4



12/10/2022, 16:30

Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar National
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

JoSAA

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, (O
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, (O
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

ST

ST (PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Power To Empower

1484

47

1484

47

4/4


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

