JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	4	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Tec hnology, Jalandhar	
Academic Program	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Ye ars, Bachelor of Technology)	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	
	ats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ing/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respec	ective Category Ranks.

Institute

Quota Seat Type Gender

↑Top

 Opening Closing

022, 16:30	ol	SAA				
					Rank	Rank
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6628	13003
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3613	20915
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	845	845
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2233	2677
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3963	3963
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3033	9653
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7580	26141
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	788	788
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1814	3006
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2231	3921
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2082	4769
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including	2000	2 个 Top

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current orcr.aspx

JoSAA

				Supernumerary)		
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6760	9127
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12839	15030
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	262	262
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	467	467
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1211	1387
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2285	2285
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2309	3047
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5393	6315
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	99	99
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	809	1292
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	572	1463 ↑ To
Dr. B R Ambedkar National	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	356	414

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current orcr.aspx

2022, 16:30		SAA	1			1
Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Bachelor of Technology)					
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1484	1484
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	47	47

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





